
FARBSPRITZ
Paint spraying hose
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Properties
Application Painting applications
Special features sturdy

durable
exceptionally flexible

Inner layer EPDM (smooth)
Insert one high tensile synthetic thread braided insert
Outer layer EPDM (smooth)
Colour green
Temp. min. -40 °C
Temp. max. 100 °C
Media Water soluble paints

Fresh and sea water
ketonic solvents and a range of chemicals
Synthetic resin paints and polyester lacquers
Alkalis
Acids

Item
Identification Internal Ø External Ø Wall thickness Operating pressure 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (bar)

FARBSPRITZ 06-3.5
FARBSPRITZ 09-3.5
FARBSPRITZ 11-4

6
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13
16
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3,5
3,5
4,0

20,0
20,0
20,0


