## FARBSPRITZ

Paint spraying hose



Properties	
Application	Painting applications
Special features	sturdy durable exceptionally flexible
Inner layer	EPDM (smooth)
Insert	one high tensile synthetic thread braided insert
Outer layer	EPDM (smooth)
Colour	green
Temp. min.	-40 °C
Temp. max.	100 °C
Media	Water soluble paints Fresh and sea water ketonic solvents and a range of chemicals Synthetic resin paints and polyester lacquers Alkalis Acids

Item

Identification	Internal Ø (mm)	External Ø (mm)	Wall thickness (mm)	Operating pressure (bar)	
FARBSPRITZ 06-3.5	6	13	3,5	20,0	
FARBSPRITZ 09-3.5	9	16	3,5	20,0	
FARBSPRITZ 11-4	11	19	4,0	20,0	